, | TOTAL SHEET
ROUTE SECTION __COUNTY SHEETS NUMBER
FAP 342 2011-026-1 COOK & LAKE 71 , 2
CONTRACT NO. 60P26
INDEX OF SHEET STATE STANDARDS
SHEET NO DESCRIPTION STD NO  DESCRIPTION
1 701101-0Z  OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15' TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

N
3

4.5
6-41
42-60
61-69

70

71

TITLE SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS AND STATE STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

'SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING PLANS

SELECTIVE CLEARING AND TREE REMOVAL

TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS FOR FREEWAY SHOULDER
CLOSURES AND PARTIAL RAMP CLOSURES (TC-17)
ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN (TC-22)

701901 - O| TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STATE
STANDARDS




