			TOTAL	SHEET
ROUTE	SECTION	COUNTY	SHEETS	NUMBER
FAP 342	2011-026-1	COOK & LAKE	71	2

CONTRACT NO. 60P26

INDEX OF SHEET

SHEET NO	DESCRIPTION	
1	TITLE SHEET	
2	INDEX OF SHEETS AND STATE STANDARDS	
3	GENERAL NOTES	
4-5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	
6-41	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES	
42-60	EXISTING PLANS	
61-69	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND TREE REMOVAL	
70	TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS FOR FREEWAY SHOULDER	
	CLOSURES AND PARTIAL RAMP CLOSURES (TC-17)	
71	ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN (TC-22)	

STATE STANDARDS

STD NO DESCRIPTION

701101-02

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15' TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

701901 - 01

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STATE STANDARDS